
CABLE-FTTH
G J F J H - Ⅰ       O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

1 Round cable
2 2 cores

1 Tight buffer layer, protect 
fiber from damage, and 
easy splicing.

2 Good bending performance.

1 Customized outer sheath
2 Package and shipment

Model NO.　 GJFJH -2 B6　

Fiber type　 9/125(G657A1/G657A2)

Sheath color　 White　

Sheath material　 LSZH

Cable dimension (mm)　 3.6, Tolerance±0.1　

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 11　

Min. bending radius (mm)　
15 (Static)

10(Dynamic)　

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　


